. e : )
=TS .ﬂ!

\
»
9 ~10 /

\V/> N ,/,,////,//WMW\\\\ \
\ N~ 7/
NN ‘_ |
- 19

MODEL: LC42BD

ITEM | QTY. DESCRIPTION ITEM | QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 2 | 42" GUARD o9 »Y 1 1 | BOLT (M6x16) / WASHER
2 24 | HEX SCREW (ST5x20) / WASHER 12 1 | BOLT (M6x16) / WASHER
3 1 | LOCK NUT (M12) / WASHER 13 1 | SMALL PULLEY 7805%
4 1 | BLADE VEERY 14 1 | CAPACITANCE
5 6 | BOLT (M6x16) / WASHER / NUT 15 2 | 8" RUBBER WHEELS 78057
6 1 | MOTOR 280 JoL 16 1 | WHEELAXLE (®20x504)
7 1 | BLADE SHAFT (®17x247) _ 17 2 | BOLT (M8x16) / WASHER _ :
8 2 | BALLBEARING (6203-27) 18 2 | BOLT (M8x35) / WASHER
9 1 | BELT (SPZ, V-type, 1120mm ) 79070 19 1 | POWER CORD S¢os5g
10 | 1 | LARGE PULLEY 2305\ 20 | 1 | ROCKER SWITCH 220 4 7
21 1 | HANDLE




